Order Now   www.acupaq.com   t +44 (0) 141 950 6643
Component Packaging
Cover Tape
Type AHP Heat Activated Antistatic Cover Tape
Type AHP Cover Tape is an antistatic, transparent, heat sealable cover tape which protects and confines surface mount com-
ponents contained in our embossed carrier tape. Suitable for any heat sealing taping application, AHP Cover Tape provides
consistent adhesion and a proven record of quality.
• Engineered for Polystyrene Carrier Tapes

widths for carrier tapes between 8mm and 56mm. Additional widths may be
available by special request.
Type AHP Heat Activated Antistatic Cover Tape Material Properties
The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice. 1Tests performed under  specific sealing conditions.
Property Typical Value Test Method / Standard
Initial Adhesion to Carrier 50 +/- 30 grams1 EIA-481-B
Surface Resistivity <1012 ≥105 ohms/square (both sides) ASTM D-257
Tensile Strength 11,000 PSI ASTM D-882
Elongation 120% - 140% ASTM D-882
Transparency 91% Transmittance
25% Clarity
50% Haze
ASTM D-1003
Colour Transparent, pale blue -
Part Number Tape Width  (+/- 0.10)
AHP0053-300 5.3mm
AHP0054-300 5.4mm
AHP0092-300 9.2mm
AHP0093-300 9.3mm
AHP0133-300 13.3mm
AHP0210-300 21.0mm
AHP0213-300 21.3mm
AHP0255-300 25.5mm
AHP0375-300 37.5mm
AHP0495-300 49.5mm
AHP0655-300 65.5mm
AHP0815-300 81.5mm
Order Now   www.acupaq.com   t +44 (0) 141 950 6643
Component Packaging
Cover Tape
Type AHP Heat Activated Antistatic Cover Tape